MUSIC REPERTOIRE 2015
Red indicates participants’ favorite songs

Amazing Grace

Awake to the Day Advent
Blessed Be Your Name

By the Waking of our Hearts
Canticle of the Sun  Morn Prayer
Canticle of the Turning Eve Prayer
Canticle of Zachary Morn prayer
Canticle of Zachary Morn prayer
Canticle of Zachary Morn prayer
Change Our Hearts

Christ, Be Our Light

Come Let Us Sing With Joy

Come, Now is the Time to Worship
Come to the Water

Do Not Fear To Hope

Gathered As One

God Has Chosen Me

Go Make a Difference

Here I Am, Lord

Holy Is Your Name Eve prayer
Holy Spirit

Hosea

How Can I Keep from Singing

How Great Thou Art

I Have Been Anointed

I Say Yes, My Lord (Digo Si, Senor)
I Will Choose Christ

In This Place

Lay Down That Spirit

Lead Me, Guide Me

Lead Me Lord

Let All Creation Sing Alleluia

Let the Fire Fall

Let There Be Peace on Earth

May We and God Be One Eve prayer
Morning Has Broken Morn prayer

SS-104

2 VAO-206
1 VAO-216
SS-102
GC-496
GC-556
SS-93
GC-775
Chanted
GC-394
SS-105

2 VAO-230
2 VAO-229
GC-502
GC-596

1 VAO-25
GC-682
SS-113
GC-686
SS-96
SS-116
GC-386
SS-117
GC-494

1 VAO-42
GC-597
SS-119
SS-122

1 VAO-52
GC-574
SS-107

1 VAO-51
1 VAO-53
GC-731

1 VAO-65
SS-120

Morning Hymn
Now (3 part)

One Bread, One Body
Open My Eyes
Psalm 19 (Farrell)
Psalm 23 (Shepherd Me O God, Haugen)
Psalm 25 (Hurd)

Psalm 34 (Haugen)

Psalm 34 (Cry of the Poor, Foley)
Psalm 63 (Joncas)  Morn prayer
Psalm 63 (Angrisano) Morn prayer
Psalm 63 (Joncas)  Morn prayer
Psalm 95 (Thomson)

Psalm 118 (This Is the Day, Fisher)
Psalm 122 (Que Allegria/ I rejoiced)
Rain Down (3 part)

River of Glory

Send Down the Fire Pentecost
Send Us Flowing Water, Lord

Set Your Heart on the Higher Gifts
Shepherd of My Heart

Sing of the Lord’s Goodness

Somos El Cuerpo

Song at the Center

Soon and Very Soon

Table of Plenty

Take and Eat

Taste and See (Moore)

Testify to Love

The People of God

The Servant Song

The Summons

We Are the Light of the World

We Will Serve the Lord

With One Voice

You Are the Light of the World

Morn prayer

GC-2
SS-194
GC-830
SS-196
SS-56
SS-59
SS-60
GC-47
GC-48
GC-3
SS-68
GC-61
SS-74
SS-82
SS-85
SS-134
SS-135
GC-466

1 VAO-81
1 VAO-80
GC-641
GC-547
SS-136
GC-490
GC-770
SS-163
GC-831
GC-814

1 VAO-353
GC-653
GC-669
SS-137
SS-143
SS-145
SS-147

2 VAO-381



