

MUSIC REPERTOIRE 2015

Red indicates participants' favorite songs

Amazing Grace		SS-104		Morning Hymn	<i>Morn prayer</i>	GC-2
Awake to the Day	<i>Advent</i>	2 VAO-206		Now (3 part)		SS-194
Blessed Be Your Name		1 VAO-216		One Bread, One Body		GC-830
By the Waking of our Hearts		SS-102		Open My Eyes		SS-196
Canticle of the Sun	<i>Morn Prayer</i>	GC-496		Psalm 19 (Farrell)		SS-56
Canticle of the Turning	<i>Eve Prayer</i>	GC-556		Psalm 23 (Shepherd Me O God, Haugen)		SS-59
Canticle of Zachary	<i>Morn prayer</i>	SS-93		Psalm 25 (Hurd)		SS-60
Canticle of Zachary	<i>Morn prayer</i>	GC-775		Psalm 34 (Haugen)		GC-47
Canticle of Zachary	<i>Morn prayer</i>	Chanted		Psalm 34 (Cry of the Poor, Foley)		GC-48
Change Our Hearts		GC-394		Psalm 63 (Joncas)	<i>Morn prayer</i>	GC-3
Christ, Be Our Light		SS-105		Psalm 63 (Angrisano)	<i>Morn prayer</i>	SS-68
Come Let Us Sing With Joy		2 VAO-230		Psalm 63 (Joncas)	<i>Morn prayer</i>	GC-61
Come, Now is the Time to Worship		2 VAO-229		Psalm 95 (Thomson)		SS-74
Come to the Water		GC-502		Psalm 118 (This Is the Day, Fisher)		SS-82
Do Not Fear To Hope		GC-596		Psalm 122 (Que Allegria/ I rejoiced)		SS-85
Gathered As One		1 VAO-25		Rain Down (3 part)		SS-134
God Has Chosen Me		GC-682		River of Glory		SS-135
Go Make a Difference		SS-113		Send Down the Fire <i>Pentecost</i>		GC-466
Here I Am, Lord		GC-686		Send Us Flowing Water, Lord		1 VAO-81
Holy Is Your Name	<i>Eve prayer</i>	SS-96		Set Your Heart on the Higher Gifts		1 VAO-80
Holy Spirit		SS-116		Shepherd of My Heart		GC-641
Hosea		GC-386		Sing of the Lord's Goodness		GC-547
How Can I Keep from Singing		SS-117		Somos El Cuerpo		SS-136
How Great Thou Art		GC-494		Song at the Center		GC-490
I Have Been Anointed		1 VAO-42		Soon and Very Soon		GC-770
I Say Yes, My Lord (Digo Si, Señor)		GC-597		Table of Plenty		SS-163
I Will Choose Christ		SS-119		Take and Eat		GC-831
In This Place		SS-122		Taste and See (Moore)		GC-814
Lay Down That Spirit		1 VAO-52		Testify to Love		1 VAO-353
Lead Me, Guide Me		GC-574		The People of God		GC-653
Lead Me Lord		SS-107		The Servant Song		GC-669
Let All Creation Sing Alleluia		1 VAO-51		The Summons		SS-137
Let the Fire Fall		1 VAO-53		We Are the Light of the World		SS-143
Let There Be Peace on Earth		GC-731		We Will Serve the Lord		SS-145
May We and God Be One	<i>Eve prayer</i>	1 VAO-65		With One Voice		SS-147
Morning Has Broken	<i>Morn prayer</i>	SS-120		You Are the Light of the World		2 VAO-381